
Student Name:  _________________________________________

Classroom Teacher: _______________________________________________

SUBWAY – ALL SUBS ARE 6” FOR $5.50 (PLEASE ADD $1.00 IF GLUTEN FREE BREAD) NO CASH PLEASE

Please circle ONE bread, ONE protein, ONE sauce option and then check off all other toppings that apply

DATE BREAD PROTEIN SAUCE CHEESE LETTUCE TOMATO CUCUMBER TOTAL

Thurs. March 31
White

Multigrain
Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo
Thurs. April 7 White

Multigrain
Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. April 14 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. April 21 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. April 28 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. May 5 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. May 12 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. May 19 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. May 26 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo



Thurs. June 9 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. June 16 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

Thurs. June 23 White
Multigrain

Gluten Free
(Add $1.00)

Ham
Turkey
Veggie

Assorted
(salami, ham & baloney)

Sub
Sauce

Mayo

TOTAL:

PLEASE DO NOT SEND CASH

MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO HOLY NAME CES

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

YOUR CATHOLIC SCHOOL COUNCIL


